FORSYTH COUNTY

83-17-94

37

BK1817 P4067 PRESENTED FOR REGISTRATION AND RECORDED

794 MAR 17 A1 :00

\$64.00



Real Estate **Excise Tax** 

L.E. SPEAS REGISTER OF DEEDS FORSYTH CO N.C. 10.00

Karly Frankle.

Excise Tax		Recording Time, Book and Page	
Tax Lot No.		cel Identifier No.	v=+=Av=4=04=ma=+=4+=bam+
Verified by	County on the	day of	, 19
by		1680pP 410+F766661422262-084234442464648 VWW41- 6 646-46-41	^pon=e000Et.w10079 <sub>3+</sub> poP40B5w4\$3070***********************************
<del></del>			
Mail after recording to	lson, DeGraw & John	ison (Box)	
		** 11970% APIGEAGUAGO ; 000000	
This instrument was prepared by	Tom Fagerli	spire breakshappindespire alternam a shake of the high is	- 45- A T - MW - 465 - 1 - 100 - 4665 - 45784074 - 1000
Brief description for the Index			
<u> </u>			·····
NORTH CA	ROLINA GENER	RAL WARRANTY	DEED

THIS DEED made this 18 day of February , 19 94, by and between

GRANTOR

GRANTEE

P & G Partners, a North Carolina General Partnership

Tom Giannopoulos and wife, Anna Giannopoulos

Enter in appropriate block for each party: name, address, and, if appropriate, character of entity, e.q. corporation or partnership,

The designation Grantor and Grantee as used herein shall include said parties, their heirs, successors, and assigns, and shall include singular, plural, masculine, feminine or neuter as required by context.

WITNESSETH, that the Grantor, for a valuable consideration paid by the Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, has and by these presents does grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the Grantee in fee simple, all that Abbotts Creek certain lot or parcel of land situated in the City of

FORSYth ....... County, North Carolina and more particularly described as follows:

BEGINNING at an iron stake lying in the southern right of way of Hayes Road and being the intersection of said right of way and the western property line of the Annie L. Bodenheimer property as described in Deed Book 525, Page 415, Forsyth County Registry of Deeds, and running the following courses and distances: South 03° 57' 33" West 613.17 feet; thence North 66° 03' 13" West 192.73 feet; thence North 04° 21' 30" East 609.25 feet to the right of way of Hayes Road; and thence with the right of way of Hayes Road South 66° 44' 22" East a chord distance of 187.40 feet to the point and place of BEGINNING. Containing 2.513 acres, more or less, according to a survey dated 3/28/91 and revised 2/2/94 by Larry L. Callahan, R.L.S., and being a portion of Lot 2B of Tax Block 5618 as shown on the records of the Forsyth County Tax W. VO Collector.

SUBDIVISION APPROVAL 3 COURECTOR CITY-COUNTY PLANSING BO 02-22-94

N.C. Bar Assoc. Form No. 3 D 1916, Revited 1917.

The property hereinab	ove described was acquired by G	rantor by instrument recorded in
Aquing contact to the	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
A map showing the ab	ove described property is recorde	d in Plat Book page
TO HAVE AND TO H	OLD the storessid lot or narrol.	of land and all privileges and appurtenances thereto belonging
And the Grantor cover the same in fee simple defend the title against	nants with the Grantee, that Grantee, that Grantee, that file is marketable and fee	antor is seized of the premises in fee simple, has the right to coree and clear of all encumbrances, and that Grantor will warrant
••		
IN WITNESS WHERE( corporate name by its duly above written.	F, the Grantor has hereunto set his authorized officers and its seal to be b	s hand and seal, or if corporate, has caused this lastrument to be signed in hereunto affixed by authority of its Board of Directors, the day and year
	(Corporate Name)	P& G PARTNERS  By: Tom Giannopoulos, General Partner  By: Com Liamnopoulos Cece 38  By: That Poulo
By:		¥ Ву:
*******	President	Tom Giannopoulos, General Partner
ATTEST:		By Con Tuomoporles Ceal
	Secretary (Corporate Seal)	By: That Pould
SEAL-STAMP	NORTH CAROLINA, Davie	rsyth Terry Poulos, General Partner
	Notary Public of MEXCount	ty and State aforesald, certify that .Tom Giannopoulos and
OFFICIALS Notary Public, North	h Caliblina 💚	eing the General Partners of P & G Partners
COUNTY OF D	AFNER Personally appeared before me to	this day and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing instrument. Witnes this 18 day of
		4
	My commission expires:	y 4, 1997 Marka & Warevour, r
SEAL-STAMP	NORTH CAROLINA,	County.
		ty and State aforesaid, certify that
		day and acknowledged that he is Secretal
		poration, the foregoing instrument was signed in its name by its
		ate seal and attested by as its Secre
	<del></del>	mp or seal, thisday of, 19,
	My commission expires:	Notary P
The foregoing Certificate(s)		n, Nt, Davie (6, NC
S/APG certified to be correc	*****	
		are duly registered at the date and time and in the Book and Page shown of
	LE SPEAS, REGISTER OF DEEDS	REGISTER OF DEEDS FOR HOLDER
Ev	) bought left	
БУ	UbounKleh	Deputy/Accidents Register of Deeds
<b>6y</b>	UbounKleh	Deputy/Accidents—Register of Deeds